
  
 
 

 

CHARTERED BUS TIMETABLE 
Bus No. 8 

Kenmore/Kenmore Hills/Brookfield/Pullenvale/Anstead/Karana Downs (George Holt Dr) 
 

STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 
 

Effective Date : 01/01.2021                                    Premier Queensland   RUN Bus No. 8 
www.premierqld.com 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable  PM School Bus Run & Timetable
Time Stop  Address 

6:35 1. Start QCAT Bus Stop Moggill Rd 

6:50 2. P/U Bus Stop 37, Kenmore West 

  L &P/U Greentrees Ave Stop 42 

6:54 3. P/U Greentrees Ave Stop 42A 

  R Jacaranda Ave 

  L Brookfield Rd 

6:55 4. P/U Bus Stop 46 Brookfield Showgrounds 

  L At r/bout on Brookfield Rd 

  L Rafting Ground Rd 

7:00 5. P/U Bus Stop Rafting Ground at Rees Way 

  R At r/bout cont on Rafting Ground 

  R Moggill Rd 

  R Pullenvale Rd 

7:05 6. P/U 100m from intersection 

7:05 7. P/U 62 Pullenvale Road 

7:13 8. P/U Opposite Pullenvale Hall 

7:15 9. L &P/U Grandview Rd opposite 196 

7:17 10. P/U Just before Pullenvale State School 

  Veer R Grandview Rd 

  R Lancing St 

7:18 11. P/U Lancing St 

  L Boyle Rd 

  R Onto Mount Crosby Rd 

7:20 12. P/U Mt Crosby Rd near Curtis Place at 
Garden Centre 

7:27 13. P/U Opposite George Holt Dr 

7:33 14. P/U Mt Crosby State School 

  Express  To IGGS  

8:00 15. Drop IGGS School Bus Bay 

8:15 16. Drop IGS School Bus Bay 

    

    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

    
 
 
 

Time Stop  Address 

3:10 1. Depart IGGS School Bus Bay 

3:20 2. Depart IGS School Bus Bay 

  Express To Mt Crosby Rd 

3:41 3. D/O Opp Jamberoo Way 

3:46 4. D/O At George Holt Dr 

  Cont Mount Crosby Rd 

3:53 5. D/O Aramara Road 

  Cont Mount Crosby Rd 

  L Boyle Rd 

  R Lancing St 

3:55 6. D/O Lancing St 

  L Grandview Rd 

3:56 7. D/O At Pullenvale State School 

  R At Pullenvale State School 

3:58 8. D/O Grandview Rd near 196 

4:00 9. D/O At Pullenvale Hall 

4:01 10. R & 
D/O 

Pullenvale Rd opposite Olivia Place 

  R Pullenvale Rd 

4:05 11. D/O Pullenvale Rd opp 164 Horse Sign 

4:07 12. D/O 62 Pullenvale Road 

4:08 13. L & 
D/O 

Moggill Rd across from rafting ground 
reserve 

4:10 14. L &D/O Rafting Ground Rd (just after r/about) 

4:12 15. D/O Bus Stop Rafting Ground opp Rees 
Way 

  R Brookfield Rd 

4:15 16. D/O Bus Stop opp Brookfield 
Showgrounds 

  R Jacaranda Ave  

  L Greentrees Ave 

4:16 17. D/O Greentrees Ave at Valleybrook 

  L  Greentrees Ave 

  R Brookfield Rd 

4:17 18. D/O Brookfield Rd at Bus Stop 37 

4:25 19. R and 
D/O 

Moggil Rd Stop 35 Kenmore Central 

4:35 20. Finish Opposite QCAT Bus Stop Moggill Rd 

    

    
    

 


